
D2 Female

1  Ishpeming                 Team Points -31-
179 Khora Swanson 20:56.2 1
173 Mariah Bertucci 21:44.0 3
176 Kayla Kaukola 21:50.3 6
175 Brooke Johnson 22:14.1 9
174 Desirae Fernandes 22:23.5 12
178 Chloe Sjoholm 23:03.3 17
177 Katie Loman 23:57.1 22

2  Hancock                 Team Points -49-
153 Taylor Pertile 21:15.2 2
155 Madisyn Wright 21:46.4 5
149 Ashley Aho 22:02.0 7
151 Molly Berg 22:55.3 16
152 Allyson Fenton 23:31.1 19
150 Greta Berg 23:36.7 20
154 Hailey Watson 24:40.8 28

3  Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessemer                 Team Points -83-
233 Melissa Wanink 21:45.4 4
234 Lily Wieringa 22:38.7 14
230 Rachel Mazurek 23:05.8 18
229 Madeline Gabka 24:01.5 23
228 Signe Buerger 24:11.2 24
232 Abie Sordahl 35:00.5 37

4  St. Ignace                 Team Points -89-
223 Callie Kammers 22:17.6 10
226 Kirsten Twork 22:28.3 13
225 Mia Singleton 22:50.4 15
221 Emily Coveyou 23:49.5 21
220 Kamri Christie 24:46.8 30
224 Eileen Law 25:18.0 32
222 Lily Hart 29:26.9 36

5  Norway                 Team Points -118-
204 Kyra Johnson 22:23.0 11
207 Ada Vanholla 24:20.9 25
203 Bobbi Hulce 24:27.0 26
206 Andrea Rake 24:34.2 27
202 Britta Grayvold 24:43.3 29

6  Manistique                 Team Points -141-
192 Ashley Mcdonald 22:10.1 8
194 Joslyn Muth 24:47.5 31
190 Abbigail Burnham 25:59.7 33
193 Shelby Misniakeiwizc 26:03.6 34
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D2 Female
1 1 179 Khora Swanson Ishpeming 20:56.2 - 6:45
2 2 153 Taylor Pertile Hancock 21:15.2 0:18.9 6:51
3 3 173 Mariah Bertucci Ishpeming 21:44.0 0:47.7 7:00
4 4 233 Melissa Wanink Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 21:45.4 0:49.1 7:01
5 5 155 Madisyn Wright Hancock 21:46.4 0:50.1 7:01
6 6 176 Kayla Kaukola Ishpeming 21:50.3 0:54.0 7:02
7 7 149 Ashley Aho Hancock 22:02.0 1:05.7 7:06
8 8 192 Ashley Mcdonald Manistique 22:10.1 1:13.9 7:09
9 9 175 Brooke Johnson Ishpeming 22:14.1 1:17.8 7:10
10 10 223 Callie Kammers St. Ignace 22:17.6 1:21.3 7:11
11 11 204 Kyra Johnson Norway 22:23.0 1:26.7 7:13
12 12 174 Desirae Fernandes Ishpeming 22:23.5 1:27.3 7:13
13 13 226 Kirsten Twork St. Ignace 22:28.3 1:32.0 7:14
14 14 234 Lily Wieringa Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 22:38.7 1:42.4 7:18
15 (<5) 165 Corissa Mattson Ironwood 22:38.7 1:42.4 7:18
16 15 225 Mia Singleton St. Ignace 22:50.4 1:54.1 7:22
17 16 151 Molly Berg Hancock 22:55.3 1:59.0 7:23
18 17 178 Chloe Sjoholm Ishpeming 23:03.3 2:07.0 7:26
19 18 230 Rachel Mazurek Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 23:05.8 2:09.5 7:27
20 19 152 Allyson Fenton Hancock 23:31.1 2:34.9 7:35
21 20 150 Greta Berg Hancock 23:36.7 2:40.4 7:37
22 21 221 Emily Coveyou St. Ignace 23:49.5 2:53.2 7:41
23 22 177 Katie Loman Ishpeming 23:57.1 3:00.8 7:43
24 23 229 Madeline Gabka Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 24:01.5 3:05.2 7:45
25 24 228 Signe Buerger Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 24:11.2 3:14.9 7:48
26 25 207 Ada Vanholla Norway 24:20.9 3:24.6 7:51
27 (<5) 244 Kaitlyn Serbentas West Iron County 24:23.1 3:26.8 7:51
28 26 203 Bobbi Hulce Norway 24:27.0 3:30.8 7:53
29 27 206 Andrea Rake Norway 24:34.2 3:37.9 7:55
30 28 154 Hailey Watson Hancock 24:40.8 3:44.5 7:57
31 29 202 Britta Grayvold Norway 24:43.3 3:47.0 7:58
32 (<5) 163 Leah Braucher Ironwood 24:46.2 3:49.9 7:59
33 30 220 Kamri Christie St. Ignace 24:46.8 3:50.6 7:59
34 31 194 Joslyn Muth Manistique 24:47.5 3:51.2 7:59
35 32 224 Eileen Law St. Ignace 25:18.0 4:21.7 8:09
36 33 190 Abbigail Burnham Manistique 25:59.7 5:03.4 8:23
37 34 193 Shelby Misniakeiwizc Manistique 26:03.6 5:07.3 8:24
38 (<5) 212 Sarah Granquist Powers North Central 26:12.4 5:16.1 8:27
39 35 189 Emily Bauman Manistique 28:02.5 7:06.2 9:02
40 36 222 Lily Hart St. Ignace 29:26.9 8:30.6 9:29
41 (<5) 243 Jessie Prudhomme West Iron County 30:37.4 9:41.2 9:52
42 (<5) 164 Sydnee Lorenson Ironwood 34:57.7 14:01.5 11:16
43 37 232 Abie Sordahl Wakefield-Marenisco/bessem 35:00.5 14:04.2 11:17
44 (<5) 242 Emily Howell West Iron County 37:41.9 16:45.6 12:09

Number of records: 44
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